Résultat Des Pigeonneaus
FKIH BEN SALAH
13 )‘ 40 y

2019-06-29 07:30:00
©® 32.467001, -6.810932
1 06:12,20:32

Erern

64 Km/h /1%

VITESSE

@ Lacher fkih ben salah , 13 Pig Admis, 33 %

195 Km 99

Cls
Gen

Dist/Km Point As

Pig

Date heure V(m/min) Point

Bague

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-06-29

10:14:37

195.5395

1187.85

18-65***99

173.8037

100.0000

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

2019-06-29

10:15:46

196.6806

1186.488

18-01***68

173.6044

97.5000

ATPM
MOUAD
TAHIRI

2019-06-29

10:14:52

195.6068

1186.452

18-13***90

173.5991

95.0000

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-06-29

10:14:50

195.5395

1186.284

18-16***22

173.5745

92.5000

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-06-29

10:14:59

195.5395

1185.21

18-01***69

173.4174

90.0000

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

2019-06-29

10:16:10

196.6806

1183.632

18-01***85

173.1865

87.5000

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

2019-06-29

10:16:21

196.6806

1182.33

18-01***94

172.9960

85.0000

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-06-29

10:15:25

195.5395

1182.102

18-65***98

172.9626

82.5000

ATPM
MOUAD
TAHIRI

2019-06-29

10:15:34

195.6068

1181.436

18-08***62

172.8652

80.0000

10

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

11

2019-06-29

10:16:51

196.6806

1178.784

18-03**++99

172.4771

75.0000

11

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

12

2019-06-29

10:17:33

195.5395

1167.054

18-71***57

170.7608

72.5000

12

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

13

2019-06-29

10:33:25

195.5395

1066.092

18-16***20

155.9883

70.0000

13

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

14

2019-06-29

10:34:30

196.6806

1066.02

18-18***96

155.9778

67.5000




14

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

(o] [
Gen

15

Date

2019-06-29

heure

10:33:36

Dist/Km

195.5395

V(m/min)

1065.03

Bague

18-71***62

Point

155.8329

Point As
Pig
65.0000

15

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

16

2019-06-29

10:41:34

195.5395

1020.738

18-71***64

149.3522

62.5000

16

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

17

2019-06-29

11:13:21

195.5395

875.484

18-66***91

128.0989

60.0000

17

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

18

2019-06-29

11:37:51

196.6806

793.548

18-01*+*+97

116.1102

57.5000

18

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

19

2019-06-29

11:56:06

195.5395

734.832

18-09**+*58

107.5190

55.0000

19

ATPM
AHMED
LOFT

20

2019-06-29

12:05:53

178.4374

646.788

18-56***65

94.6366

52.5000

PIGMA g8goll (yo axyiill o3 glziwl o3



